Detuned Reactors
re
ac
to
rs
400V SERIES, TYPE 3INPP14
REACTOR SERIES FOR HARMONIC FILTERING
- High quality materials

J
(mm) kg
Order code 134Hz
3INPP14.25 3INPP14T.25 256 140 232 154 88 120 7,5x14 237 9 - 27,00
3INPP14.30 3INPP14T.30 270 140 250 154 100 139 11x20 - 11 - 35,60
3INPP14.50 3INPP14T.50 300 170 275 200 100 139 11x20 - 11 - 45,00
3INPP14.60 3INPP14T.60 350 182 270 212 110 143 11x20 - 11 - 59,10
3INPP14.75 3INPP14T.75 420 182 300 212 140 143 11x20 - 11 - 68,00
3INPP14.90 3INPP14T.90 460 182 300 212 153 143 11x20 - 11 - 77,00
3INPP14.100 3INPP14T.100 460 182 330 212 153 143 11x20 - 11 - 84,80
Tolerance norm: EN 22768-1 C
Type (134Hz) pcs / 1/2 pallet pcs / 1/1 pallet Height
25 - 18 360
30-50 - 14 360